
NLB Volleyball League Men 2023/2024 - 
Qualificationround 23/24 Men's, Club 2.Male

Match no. 325624 Day: 9 11 Nov 2023
16.00.00

City: Zürich Country: Switzerland
Hall: Birch
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VBC Voléro Zürich I RB Start: 16.21 Lausanne UC II SA End: 16.48
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

12 11 7 13 3 16 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

12 11 14 9 7 20 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23

'' T ''
6:9

11:16

5
20:21

13
22:22

3
19:15
22:22

'' T ''
20:19
22:24

X 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 4 6 9
8 9 10 11 13 15 11 12 13 16 18 19

16 21 22 24 25 20 21 22 23

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 3

Lausanne UC II RA Start: 16.51 VBC Voléro Zürich I SB End: 17.14
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VBC Voléro Zürich I RB Start: 17.17 Lausanne UC II SA End: 17.40
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VBC Voléro Zürich I RB Start: 17.43 Lausanne UC II SA End: 17.59
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SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

VBC Voléro Zürich IB Lausanne UC II A
N. Name of the player N. Name of the player
2 VASILEV STANISLAV NOT
3 GAHR MANUEL LFP
4 HOLZWEISSIG HANNES NOT
7 OSOKO DANIEL LFP
9 CAUSI VALON LFP

10 JEANNERET FRéDéRIC LFP
11 WETZEL ELIAS LFP
12 ROOS JOEL LFP
13 KOUATè BADOU LFP
16 BRüLISAUER NICO LFP

3 LAMBIEL LUDOVIC LFP
5 DE MICHELI BAPTISTE NOT
7 ENGLER ROMAIN LFP
8 MAGNENAT ELIO NOT
9 DIJKSTRA LOïS NOT

11 COLOMB SIMON LFP
12 ZAUGG NOLAN LFP
13 LE BLAN THEO NOT
14 BORRELLO LUCA LFP
15 MAURON VINCENT LFP
20 STEYAERT LOIC LFP

LIBERO
L 17 AESCHIMANN GABRIEL LFP L 2 PEDRO NEVES JOAO LFP

OFFICIAL MEMBERS ADMITTED ON THE BENCH
C Heynen Dirk

AC Grässli Muriel
M Arzounian Louis

PH Conconi Silvano

C Prevel Adrien
AC Gonzalez Cristian
PH Guillot Mathias

SIGNATURES
Team Captain: *** Team Captain: ***

Coach: Coach:

Comments:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2023.11.01

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S V P Set      Time P V S T
1 3 1 25 1 '18 21 0 0 2
2 4 0 23 2 '27 25 1 0 2
2 1 1 25 3 '23 20 0 0 2
2 4 0 20 4 '23 25 1 0 0
2 3 0 12 5 '16 15 1 0 1
9 15 2 105 '107 106 3 0 7

Start End Duration

16.00 17.59 01.59
WINNER: VBC VOLéRO ZüRICH I 3 - 2

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° Luca Canepa
2° Von Allmen Alain

Scorer Pustovalov Vitaly RU
Assistant  
Challenge  

  - 1 Judges 2 -  
  - 3 Line 4 -  

A 
Team Captain

B


